ResID (T)

Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart
Annette Smart

Annette Smart

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

09/05/23 Home-Council HQ, Live Borders-Home

09/04/24 Home-Newcastleton Community Council-Home
10/04/24 Home-Burnfoot Hub-Home

19/04/24 Home-Newcastleton, Councillor Surgery-Home
25/04/24 Home-Council HQ, Full Council-Home

13/05/24 Home-UT&BW Community Council, Cogsmill Hall-Home
14/05/24 Home-Newcastleton CC-Home

17/05/24 Home-Newcastleton Councillor Surgery-Home
04/06/24 Home-Council HQ, Licencing Training-Home

11/06/24 Home-Newcastleton C Council-Home

19/06/24 Home-Energy Training Academy, Dalkeith, Sustainability MRG-Home
21/06/24 Home-Newcastleton Councillor Surgery-Home
27/06/24 Home-Council HQ, Full Council-Home

29/08/24 Home-Council HQ, Full Council-Home

02/09/24 Home-UT&BW C Council, Roberton-Home

12/09/24 Home-UL&Hermitage C Council-Home

20/09/24 Home-Newcastleton Councillor Surgery-Home
26/09/24 Home-Council HQ, Full Council-Home

20/10/24 Home-Newcastleton Councillor Surgery-Home
24/10/24 Home-Council HQ, Full Council-Home

Car and Van
No. of Miles

38.00
42.00
3.00
42.00
38.00
11.00
42.00
42.00
0.00
42.00
86.00
42.00
38.00
38.00
12.00
30.00
42.00
38.00
42.00
38.00
706.00

Passenger

Other

No. Of Miles Travel etc

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(£)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Other

Expenses

(£)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



